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x.range

upstream meme PSSM #1; e=5.2e−06

1 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16

x.range

y.
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upstream meme PSSM #2; e=4.8

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 191 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17
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operons −200 −100 −1

OBABLE CONSERVED INTEGRAL MEMBRANE TRANSPORT PROTEIN: RV1258C−0.11

PROBABLE OXIDOREDUCTASE: RV1257C−0.11

CRIPTIONAL REGULATORY PROTEIN (PROBABLY TETR−FAMILY): RV2912C−4.00

D−AMINO ACID AMINOHYDROLASE (D−AMINO ACID HYDROLASE): RV2913C−4.00

hypothetical protein: RV1720C−9.84

hypothetical protein: RV1721C−9.84

biotin carboxylase−like protein: RV1722−9.84

PROBABLE HYDROLASE: RV1723−9.84

methionyl−tRNA synthetase: RV1007C−11.51

PROBABLE DEOXYRIBONUCLEASE TATD (YJJV PROTEIN): RV1008−11.51

CONSERVED 13E12 REPEAT FAMILY PROTEIN: RV0515−14.51

CONSERVED 13E12 REPEAT FAMILY PROTEIN: RV0336−15.48

log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−8.38; 12 seqs; 8 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)

13
 O

ct
 2

5 
14

:2
5:

18
 it

er
=

20
00

cM
on

ke
y 

V
er

si
on

 4
.9

.8
 m

tu


